1999-10-27 11:=28:14

2 f\\“‘\\ ==y
S T UN\F’FICIAL CC?;, /003 g::lr;ﬂ{.igj?ar q

Cook County Recorder 27.50
. ¥ ) r/ . '

When recorded mail to; G;,v/" . m, '
First American Title
3355 Michelson Drive, Suite 300 \____ 08011537 y
frvine, CA 92612
Attn; Loan Modification Dept.

+ -Keyed é Verified ‘ I
/82314

- Freddie Mac Loan Number: 594535409 Space above this line for Recorder’s use

Servicer Loanu Nunber: 73081135

SALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION ™ ——— — -

(Pursuan? g the Terms of the Balloon Note Addendum and Balloon Rider)

THIS MODIFICATICN IS TO BE EXECUTED IN DUPLICATE ORIGINALS:
ONE ORIGINAL I54'0 BE FILED WITH THE BALLOON NOTE AND
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE KECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS WHERE THE
SECURITY INSTRUMENT IS RECORDED

) This Balloon Loan Modification ("Modificatior’ };-made this 4th day of August, 1999, between Martin E
Kartch and Mary Pat Kartch ("Bomower") und Fleet Mortgage Corp. fka Fleet Real
Estate Funding Corp. whose addressis 2210 Esternrise Drive, Florence, SC 29501, amends
and supplements (1) the Mortgage, Deed of Trust or Deed <0 Secure Debt (the "Security Instrument"), dated
September 25, 1992, securing the original principal sum U2 $60,000. 00, and recorded on October 5
1992 in Book/Liber or as Instrument 32-740028, at page(s) . ,,of the Official Records of Cook County,
IL; and (2) the Balloon Note bearing the same date as, and secured b ihe Security Instrument (the "Note") which
covers the real and personal property described in the Security Instrument ard de‘ined in the Security Instrument as the
"Property”, located at 18004 Sacramento, Homewood, IL 60430, iie<eal property described being set forth

as follows:

“SEE SCHEDULE A”

To evidence the election by the Borrower of the [Conditional Right to Refinance ] [ cond tion'.] Modification and
Extension of Loan Terms] as provided in the Balloon Note Addendum and Balloon Rider and to xioify the terms of
the Note and Security Instrument in accordance with such election, Borrower and Lender zgrze as follows
(notwithstanding anything to contrary contained in the Note or Security Instrument):

1. The Borrower is the owner and occupant of the Property.

2. Asof gctober 1,1999, the amount payable under the Note and Security Instrument (the " Unpaid Principal
Balance')is U.S. $54,338 . 26.

3. The Borrower promises to pay the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus interest, to the order of the Lender. Interest
will be charged on the Unpaid Principal Balance at yearly rate of 8.50%, beginning October 1, 1995. The
Borrower promises to make monthly payments of principal and interest of U.S. $ 44888, beginning on September
1.1999,

MULTISTATE BALLOON LCAN MODIFICATION-Single Family-Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 3293 (10/90) 1 OF 3




-~ * UNOFFICIAL COPYPH e 2w s

Servicer Loan Number: 73081135

and continuing thereafter on the same day of each succeeding month until principal and interest are paid in full.
Ifon Qctober 1,2022 {the "Modified Maturity Date"), the Borrower still owes amounts under the Note
and the Security Instrument, as amended by this Modification, the Borrower will pay these amounts in full on the
Medified Maturity Date.
The Borrower will make such payments at 2210 Enterprise Drive, Florence, SC 29501 oratsuch

other place as the Lender may require.

4. The Borrower will comply with all other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the Note and the Security

Instrument, including without limitation, the Borrower's covenants and agreements to make all payments of taxes,

" insurance premiums, assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all other payments that the Borrower is obligated to

make under tiie Sceurity Instrument; however, all the terms and provisions of the Balloon Note Addendum and Balloon
Rider are forevercarceled, null and void, as of the maturity date of the Note.

Ml et L

5. Nothmg in this Medification shall be understood or construed to be 2 satisfaction or release in whole or in pan
of the Note and Security 1asipament. Except as otherwise specifically provided in this Modification,
. the Note and Security Instrument 'will remain unchanged and in full effect, and the Borrower and Lender will be bound
by, and comply with, all of the-tcrms and provisions thereof, as amended by this Modification,

. [To be signed by alt borrowers, endorzers, gnarantors, sureties, and other parties signing the Balloon Note.]
NOTE: BLACK INK ONLY

(Seal) (Seal)
--Borrower
(Seal) : 2 {Seal)
artch --Bofrower --Leirower
BORROWERS NOTARIZATION
STATEOF __ Z4L/ Wp . S )
COUNTY OF Cook )

On_§, // A / vl , before mej ANETE W 7é WLEY (Notary Public) personzilvappeared
ZIRFM E FRRTCH wd 778RYy Par’ KARTCH

personally known to me OR proved to me on the basidof satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) wu 0871 rame(s)
is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his‘her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the
entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

} "OFFICIAL SEA

JEANETTE M. HENLEY
} NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS

‘ My Commission Expires 11/05/2001

SEAL

Natary Public s
My Commission Expires: /// 257 / 200/

g

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION-Single Family-Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 3293 (10/90) 2 of 3




© * UNOFFICIAL COPY! 57 o -

Servicer Loan Number; 73081135

LENDERS NOTARIZATION

' (&/M/(“/G\ — (Seal)

. Andrea McKenzYe-Assistant Secretary
Fleet Mortgagg Corp. fka Fleet Real Estate Funding Corp.

~ STATE OF SOUTH CARGLINA)

COUNTY OF FLORENCE)

" On 0,24 ’ qqq , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said
county and stat€, personally appeared Andres McKenzie as Assistant Secretary of Fleet

Mortgage Corp. fka Fleet Real Estiate.Funding Corp. and he/she acknowledged that the
foregoing instrument was executed for the purposes ticrein expressed.

S, Lhylo . JoufeD

&/
8 RSP ) w BT
NN, /A Notary Public 5
§ Q“.-r \;\masla,y {“3 4‘?' My Commission Expires: O 3" I’OQ
S ""’?ar?h 2iD2
Sl ISt Bi gl
29z 2009 f *E
2?\\".41?}' o »55
?, o e -Pun@\\?\\}
’/,’ SOUTHC \\\\\

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION-Single Family-Freddic Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 3293 (10/90) 3 of 3




- = UNOFFICIAL COPSPLSS 1 s

Schedule “A”

Lot 18 in-Cowing Brothers First Addition to Homewood, Being A Subdivision of the
East 1/2 of the West 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of Section 36, Township 36 North, Range

e .. 13, East of tne Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Hlinois.
" PIN#28-36-352.008 T T T AR




